Temperature °Controls Pty Ltd
TCA SOLID STATE RELAYSTCA SOLID STATE RELAYSTCA SOLID STATE RELAYS
Features:
ABS fireproof case
Led indication
Input reverse polarity protection
Zero crossing turn on
Zero crossing turn off
DC Input Control
Model number Input  Output
TCSSRD3810 DC 3 – 32 V AC 380V 10AMP
TCSSRD3825 DC 3 – 32 V AC 380V 25AMP
TCSSRD3840 DC 3 – 32 V AC 380V 40AMP
TCSSRD4825 DC 3 – 32 V  AC 480V 25AMP
TCSSRD4840 DC 3 – 32 V  AC 480V 40AMP
AC Input Control
Model number Input  Output
TCSSRA3810 AC 90 – 250V AC 380V 10AMP
TCSSRA3825 AC 90 – 250V AC 380V 25AMP
TCSSRA3840 AC 90 – 250V AC 380V 40AMP
TCSSRA4825 AC 90 – 480V AC 480V 25AMP
TCSSRA4840 AC 90 – 480V AC 480V 40AMP
Variable Voltage Output
 Model number Input  Output
TCSSRR2540 Resistor 200K Ω  AC 250V 40AMP
c/w resistor, panel decal and knob
To operate at above current ratings a heat sink is required
(a de-rating of 50% is necessary if no heat shrink used).
TCA POWER CONTROLLERSTCA POWER CONTROLLERSTCA POWER CONTROLLERS